
 

 

2017 Montgomery County Holiday Calendar for  

County-provided Recycling and Trash Collections 

When your normal collection day is Tuesday 

For the holiday week of Your collection day this week is 

New Year's Day, Sunday, January 1, 2017 Tuesday, January 3, 2017 (no change) 

Martin Luther King, Jr., Day, Monday, January 16, 2017 Wednesday, January 18, 2017 

Presidents Day, Monday, February 20, 2017 Wednesday, February 22, 2017 

Memorial Day, Monday, May 29, 2017 Wednesday, May 31, 2017 

Independence Day, Tuesday, July 4, 2017 Wednesday, July 5, 2017 

Labor Day, Monday, September 4, 2017 Wednesday, September 6, 2017 

Columbus Day, Monday, October 9, 2017  
(not a County holiday) 

Tuesday, October 10, 2017 (no change) 

Veterans Day, Saturday, November 11, 2017 Tuesday, November 7, 2017 (no change) 
Tuesday, November 14, 2017 (no change) 

Thanksgiving Day, Thursday, November 23, 2017 Tuesday, November 21, 2017 (no change) 

Christmas Day, Monday, December 25, 2017 Wednesday, December 27, 2017 

New Year's Day, Monday, January 1, 2018 Wednesday, January 3, 2018 

 

Montgomery County, Maryland, Division of Solid Waste Services 

Get next year’s calendar at www.montgomerycountymd.gov/sws/holidays 


